5/22/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
DATASHEET
Rev D
DCQEB100 SERIES
2:1 Input Voltage Ranges
Industry Standard Quarter-Brick Package
Up to 100 Watts, Single Outputs

MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number (12) Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Ripple & Noise (4)
Input Current
Output Power Efficiency (4)
Min. load Full load No Load (3) Full Load (2)
 DCQEB100-24S3.3
24VDC
(18 - 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 25A 100mVp-p 80mA 3997mA 82.5W 89%
 DCQEB100-24S05 5 VDC 0mA 20A 100mVp-p 120mA 4845mA 100W 90%
 DCQEB100-24S12 12 VDC 0mA 8.33A 100mVp-p 50mA 4843mA 100W 90%
 DCQEB100-24S15 15 VDC 0mA 6.67A 100mVp-p 60mA 4847mA 100W 90%
 DCQEB100-48S1.8
48 VDC
(36 - 75 VDC)
1.8 VDC 0mA 30A 100mVp-p 55mA 1389mA 54W 85%
 DCQEB100-48S2.5 2.5 VDC 0mA 30A 100mVp-p 50mA 1883mA 75W 87%
 DCQEB100-48S3.3 3.3 VDC 0mA 25A 100mVp-p 75mA 2022mA 82.5W 89%
 DCQEB100-48S05 5 VDC 0mA 20A 100mVp-p 80mA 2422mA 100W 90%
 DCQEB100-48S12 12 VDC 0mA 8.33A 100mVp-p 65mA 2422mA 100W 90%
 DCQEB100-48S15 15 VDC 0mA 6.67A 100mVp-p 65mA 2424mA 100W 90%
 Rev D
DCQEB100 Series